poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 021 -
Fall 2017

Division 021 - Tokyu

Black Tier

Name
Junichiro Nara

Tsutomu Nakabayashi
Takanori Sato
Taiju Hataya
Takashi Okada
Osamu lijima
Kasumi lizuka
Taizo Kitano
Takeshi Komazaki
Keijiro Miyamoto
Kazunori Kiriyama
Mikio Watanabe

Rissin Jo

White Tier

Name
Miki Sakamoto

Weldon Grant

Syou Kamewari
Atsushi Egawa
Yukiko Oda
Masahiro Takamoto
Yoshitsugu Inagaki
Haruto Igarashi
Noriaki Kurosawa
Masashi Shimoyama
Balachander Sunder
Sayaka Kobayashi
Jun Mouri

Megumi Shimada
Yoshinaga Sudo
Tomoko Watanabe
Jyuken Suzuki
Masatoshi Iwata
Tomonori Keshikawa
Hayata Suenaga
Yusuke Terada
Akiyo Uchikoshi

Member #

05182
09189
03834
03009
06223
02562
00878
03689
02196
05583
04714
09192
02277

Member #

06557
06905
04040
09059
04761
08253
06264
07852
08868
00951
06907
02829
02866
01974
05235
04552
06220
05611
08865
05935
06977
02077
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 021 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Chizuko Hiramatsu 01947 TY7 4 8 2 7 23
Go lizuka 00950 Take 5 5 5 1 5 24
Tsuyoshi Murakami 07152 Motley Angels 5 5 1 4 25
Green Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Place
Sachiko Arima 06195 Spoops! 3 11 8 45 1
Junna Tamura 08867 Motley Angels 2 9 6 21 2
Hiroya Enomoto 08773 Break-Suru 2 7 4 16 3
Akihiro Ohkusa 06318 Take 5 3 5 4 16 3
Yoriko Uchida 05894 MAHALO 3 7 3 14 5
Tomoe Hishinuma 07415 Break-Suru 3 7 3 10 6
Tomomi Matsunaga 08236 Take 5 1 6 4 10 6
Takaaki Shinmura 09590 TY7 2 4 2 10 6
Keiko Anpo 09176 MAHALO 1 6 2 9 9
Eijun lwamoto 05635 TY7 2 6 3 9 9
Yuya Ishii 09342 MAHALO 2 8 2 8 1
Akiko Tamura 02492 TY7 3 8 2 8 1
Atsushi Togo 08793 Break-Suru 2 6 3 7 13
Mitsuko Tsujita 09343 KameKamebaradaisu 2 5 2 6 14
Kazuma Shibata 09190 MAHALO 2 5 1 4 15
Zijun Xi 08870 KameKamebaradaisu 1 6 1 2 16
Yuta Koizumi 06101 Take 5 3 8 0 0 17
Takashi Nakada 08871 Spoops! 2 4 0 0 17
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